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Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS 4-Year 5th Sem. Fall 2023 Overall

1 / 1

BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Database Systems

Database Systems Lab

Operating Systems

Operating Systems Lab

Design & Analysis of Algorithms

Compiler Construction

Web Technologies

Web Technologies Lab

Translation of Holy Quran

         267

         267

         295

         267

         283

         275

         267

         267

         266

Appeared

         266

         256

         288

         261

         280

         272

         266

         243

         266

Passed

  99.63

  95.88

  97.63

  97.75

  98.94

  98.91

  99.63

  91.01

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***
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